
2021 STATE OF HOUSELESSNESS
ON THE NEIGHBOR ISLANDS:
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STATE FISCAL YEAR 2021 (JULY 1, 2020 TO JUNE 30, 2021)

B.T.G.
(neighbor island totals)
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463
families have minor

children

10%
are kūpuna

66%
of families are led

by a single mother

27%
are children

5%
are U.S. Veterans

43%
have lived in

Hawaiʻi 20+ years

2%
have lived in Hawaiʻi

under 1 year

THE IMPACT OF HOUSELESSNESS
NEIGHBOR ISLANDS DEMOGRAPHICS

43%
of keiki are 5

years and under



HOUSELESSNESS ON HAWAIʻI ISLAND

2021 2019

207
FAMILIES HAVE

MINOR CHILDREN

68%
OF FAMILIES ARE LED
BY A SINGLE MOTHER

31%
ARE CHILDREN

5%
ARE U.S. VETERANS

60%
HAVE LIVED IN

HAWAIʻI 20+ YEARS

4%
HAVE LIVED IN

HAWAIʻI UNDER 1
YEAR

42%
OF KEIKI ARE 5

YEARS AND UNDER

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:
PAUL NORMANN, CHAIR

COMMUNITY ALLIANCE PARTNERS
PAUL@NEIGHBORHOODPLACE.ORG

1,324

715

70%

91

80%

TOTAL PEOPLE
SERVED

PEOPLE WHO MOVED
INTO PERMANENT

HOUSING

AVERAGE LENGTH OF
STAY IN EMERGENCY

SHELTER (DAYS)

EXIT RATE TO
PERMANENT

HOUSING

SUCCESSFULLY
REMAINED HOUSED

FOR 2+ YEARS

9%
ARE KŪPUNA

THE IMPACT OF HOUSELESSNESS
HAWAIʻI COUNTY AT A GLANCE

THE METRICS THAT MATTER, YEAR BY YEAR*

1,515

478

61%

98

88%

2020*STATE FISCAL YEAR
(JULY 1 TO JUNE 30)

Sources: Bridging the Gap: The
Continuum of Care for Hawai’i,
Maui and Kaua’i Counties, and 
Homeless Management
Information System

1,452

605

70%

89

77%

communityalliancepartners.org



HOUSELESSNESS ON KAUAʻI

2021 2019

67
FAMILIES HAVE

MINOR CHILDREN

55%
OF FAMILIES ARE LED
BY A SINGLE MOTHER

24%
ARE CHILDREN

7%
ARE U.S. VETERANS

63%
HAVE LIVED IN

HAWAIʻI 20+ YEARS

1%
HAVE LIVED IN

HAWAIʻI UNDER 1
YEAR

44%
OF KEIKI ARE 5

YEARS AND UNDER

633

154

30%

106

90%

TOTAL PEOPLE
SERVED

PEOPLE WHO MOVED
INTO PERMANENT

HOUSING

AVERAGE LENGTH OF
STAY IN EMERGENCY

SHELTER (DAYS)

EXIT RATE TO
PERMANENT

HOUSING

SUCCESSFULLY
REMAINED HOUSED

FOR 2+ YEARS

12%
ARE KŪPUNA

THE IMPACT OF HOUSELESSNESS
KAUAʻI COUNTY AT A GLANCE

THE METRICS THAT MATTER, YEAR BY YEAR*

597

141

36%

47

85%

2020*STATE FISCAL YEAR
(JULY 1 TO JUNE 30)

497

114

30%

103

92%

SOURCES: BRIDGING THE GAP: THE CONTINUUM OF CARE FOR HAWAI’I, MAUI AND KAUA’I COUNTIES &
HOMELESS MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

BTGHAWAII.ORG



HOUSELESSNESS ON MAUI

2021 2019

189
FAMILIES HAVE

MINOR CHILDREN

68%
OF FAMILIES ARE LED
BY A SINGLE MOTHER

25%
ARE CHILDREN

5%
ARE U.S. VETERANS

57%
HAVE LIVED IN

HAWAIʻI 20+ YEARS

1%
HAVE LIVED IN

HAWAIʻI UNDER 1
YEAR

44%
OF KEIKI ARE 5

YEARS AND UNDER

1,704

538

39%

114

77%

TOTAL PEOPLE
SERVED

PEOPLE WHO MOVED
INTO PERMANENT

HOUSING

AVERAGE LENGTH OF
STAY IN EMERGENCY

SHELTER (DAYS)

EXIT RATE TO
PERMANENT

HOUSING

SUCCESSFULLY
REMAINED HOUSED

FOR 2+ YEARS

11%
ARE KŪPUNA

THE IMPACT OF HOUSELESSNESS
MAUI COUNTY AT A GLANCE

THE METRICS THAT MATTER, YEAR BY YEAR*

1,486

449

51%

155

80%

2020*STATE FISCAL YEAR
(JULY 1 TO JUNE 30)

1,778

530

45%

80

78%

SOURCES: BRIDGING THE GAP: THE CONTINUUM OF CARE FOR HAWAI’I, MAUI AND KAUA’I COUNTIES &
HOMELESS MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

BTGHAWAII.ORG


